Rank
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ID#
C00251801
C00184861
C00003558
C00088369
C00109355
C00250399
C00230565
C00141903
C00140376
C00139741
C00124040
C00147975
C00158865
C00190876
C00241083
C00035246
C00001727
C00199802
C00260299
C00200147
C00139659
C00148882
C00227744
C00139972
C00203182
C00253039
C00151282
C00221168
C00102368
C00138560
C00236596
C00164392
C00196030
C00156596
C00210542
C00159319
C00244525
C00242503
C00147983
C00075390
C00144105
C00202861
C00251835
C00184143
C00010488
C00189696
C00221887
C00228296
C00110585
C00239822

PAC Table 5a
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Receipts
January 1, 1991 - March 31, 1992

Committee

GOPAC INCORPORATED

AMERICAN CITIZENS FOR POLITICAL ACTION

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS
CAMPAIGN AMERICA

VOTERS FOR CHOICE/FRIENDS OF FAMILY PLANNING
AMERICANS FOR FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITT
UNITED CONSERVATIVES OF AMERICA

AUTO DEALERS AND DRIVER FOR FREE TRADE PAC

FUND FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY

INDEPENDENT ACTION INC

RUFF POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (RUFF-PAC)

KIDSPAC

HUDSON VALLEY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

EFFECTIVE GOVERNMENT COMMITTEE

REPUBLICANS FOR CHOICE

LINCOLN CLUB OF ORANGE COUNTY

BUSINESS INDUSTRY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
ENGLISH LANGUAGE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
PRESIDENTIAL VICTORY COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE FOR EFFECTIVE GOVERNMENT

JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE FOR POLITICAL AFFAIR

LINCOLN CLUB OF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

ERNST & YOUNG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
MID-AMERICA CONSERVATIVE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
WOMEN'S PRO-ISRAEL NATIONAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE ("WIN PAC
CFT FUND ACCOUNT |

CONGRESSIONAL AGENDA: 90'S

ARTHUR ANDERSEN/ANDERSEN CONSULTING PAC (ARTHUR ANDERSEN & FI
DESERT CAUCUS

WASHINGTON POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

WOMEN'S ALLIANCE FOR ISRAEL

RIGHT TO WORK POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

HOUSE LEADERSHIP FUND; THE

MINNESOTA WOMEN'S CAMPAIGN FUND

COMMITTEE FOR QUALITY ORTHOPAEDIC HEALTH CARE INC
JUSTICE-PAC

CALIFORNIA DEMOCRATIC VOTER CHECKLIST

LOUISIANA COALITION AGAINST RACISM & NAZISM POLITICAL COMMITTEE IN
NATIONAL ACTION COMMITTEE - NACPAC

CITIZENS FOR THE REPUBLIC

FUND FOR THE FUTURE COMMITTEE (FKA DANFORTH FOR SENATE CMTE)
SENATE VICTORY FUND PAC (FKA COCHRAN COMMITTEE)
GAY AND LESBIAN VICTORY FUND

AMERICA'S POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

WOMEN FOR:

MULTI-ISSUE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (MI-PAC)
PARTICIPATION 2000 INC

ASCAP LEGISLATIVE FUND FOR THE ARTS

CITIZENS ORGANIZED POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
REPUBLICAN CHALLENGERS' COMMITTEE

Amount

$2,271,119
$1,971,758
$1,197,159
$875,925
$805,714
$779,062
$772,495
$731,165
$689,716
$537,362
$403,297
$395,496
$384,732
$323,578
$322,469
$316,610
$296,734
$255,237
$251,626
$244,250
$234,389
$217,123
$216,802
$215,322
$209,119
$204,731
$201,550
$194,980
$194,577
$191,269
$184,034
$181,835
$165,117
$161,510
$152,850
$149,336
$146,649
$141,413
$140,826
$136,082
$129,438
$127,820
$124,461
$120,569
$120,511
$117,256
$117,121
$115,018
$114,084
$111,979



